Page 7
COLE-CT-TM 2018-08-15
www.cabletalk.com  |  info@cabletalk.com
Canada & USA 1-800-267-7282
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
C
ab
in

• Ganging kit • Cooling fans
• Extension Chimneys	 •  Cable trough
• Fan/cable knock-outs	 •  Chimney top
Perforated top construction available. Check Flex-top flyer for part number.
Other sizes available on request
Note: All of our cabinets are fully customizable. If desired op-
tions are not listed, speak with your CableTalk representative.
Mounting angles sold seper-
ately. Shown with optional
caster plates.
STANDARD
CABINET FRAMES
Standard Dimensions
Standard Frames
Part No. Description Width (Inches) Height (Inches) U-Space
CTC3-2436-B 24W x 36D x 83H Frame 24 36 83 44
CTC3-2442-B 24W x 42D x 83H Frame 24 42 83 44
CTC3-3030-B 30W x 30D x 83H Frame 30 30 83 44
CTC3-3036-B 30W x 36D x 83H Frame 30 36 83 44
CTC3-3042-B 30W x 42D x 83H Frame 30 42 83 44
CTC3-3048-B 30W x 48D x 83H Frame 30 48 83 44
Caster Plate Kits
Width (Inches)
CTC-K-48-24CAB 24
CTC-K48-30CAB
Caster plate kit for 24W cabinet
Caster plate kit for 30W cabinet 30
CTC3-3042-B

B
3
1.25
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 4
STUD CAN BE ON
EITHER SIDE OF THE
HOLE APPROX. 1.25"
AND OPPOSITE SIDE
5.0
TYP BOTH SIDES
DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10
MASK AREA AROUND STUD (.5X1.5")ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CTC3-3042-B/QTY.
1 CTC-3042-BASE 3042 CAB. FRAME BASE 1
2 CTC-3042-TOP 3042 CABINET FRAME TOP 1
3 COPPER GRD STUD 10-32X1/2L 6
4 CTC3-3042-SIDE-FRAME FULL HEIGHT 42" DEEP CABINET SIDE
FRAME WLDMNT 2
CUSTOMER